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004 CONNECTION

XBOX™ | PLAYSTATION™ | MOBILE DEVICES
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PC | LAPTOP* | PLAYSTATION™
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006 COLOUR SELECTION
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008 BLUETOOTH PAIRING

tings Bluetooth

Bluetooth ()

DEVICES

JBLQUANTUMDUO  Connected (i)

~ Discoverable






010LISTEN VIA YOUR HEADPHONE




TECH
SPEC

Model No.:
Transducers:

Rated output power:
Frequency response:
Signal-to-noise ratio:
Power input:
Bluetooth version:
Bluetooth profile:

Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:

Bluetooth transmitter power:
Bluetooth transmitter modulation:
Dimensions (W x Hx D):

Weight:

JBL Quantum Duo
2.5"woofer, 0.75" tweeter
20 W RMS

60 Hz - 20 KHz

>80dB

100-240V AC,50/60 Hz, 26 W
42

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.5
2402 MHz - 2480 MHz
<12dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
89x210x 176 mm each
2.8kg
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JESKEN nodvendigt at installere en valgte retning med et . Computer erforderlich. in und her, sie schwingt mit Ko xoon hopoyukoi 18097 T ououk Kat To puBlid
nogensoftware-drver.  standard-farvespektrumitakt 002 PRODUKT-TOUR  Wenn Windows 7, der Musik und pulsert 002 NAPOYZIAZH Jeyeioten, bevamane Tcavamiorg
002 PRODUKTRUNDVISNING NPOIONTOX
- Hvis dubrugerWindows 7, med lyden Ii1- Surround Ein/Aus Windows 8.1 oderWindows 10 Flow: Die Beleuchtung rolltim eyKardoraon Tou 0o Por: 0 guioyosBa petaronei
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pC| Bzerbar* | PlayStation™ den synkroniseres ikke Windows 7 und hoher sowie 007 LICHTEFFEKT FarﬁauswaMq\mmz"mq 10 Nbox"™ | PlayStation™ | Knuéc ouoxevé
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‘TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER ‘TECHNISCHE DATEN TEXNIKA XAPAKTHPIZTIKA
Modelnr.: JBL Quantum Duo Modellnr.: JBL Quantum Duo Ap. povtéhou: JBL Quantum Duo
Transducere: 2.5"bas, 0.75" diskant Schallgeber: 2,5"Tieftoner + 0,75"-Hochtoner Metaponeic: 2,5"yougep, 0,75" Tovitep
Nominel udgangseffekt: 20WRMS Nennausgangsleistung: 20WRMS OvopaoTiki} toxic e€0dou: 20WRMS
lgang gang 9 X
Frekvensomrade: 60 Hz-20 kHz Frequenzbereich: 60 Hz - 20 kHz Zuyvétnta anokpiong: 60 Hz - 20 KHz
Signal til staj-forhold: >80dB Rauschabstand: >80dB Avahoyia orjpiarog mpog B6pupo: >80dB
Stramindgang: 100 - 240V AC, 50/ 60 Hz, 26 W Netzteil: 100 - 240V AC, 50/ 60 Hz, 26 W loyuc 10680v: 100- 240V AC, 50/ 60 Hz, 26 W
Bluetooth-version: 42 Bluetooth-Version: 42 ‘Exdoon Bluetooth: 4,2
Bluetooth-profil: A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.5 Bluetooth-Profil: A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.5 Npogik Bluetooth: A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.5
Frekvensomrade for Bluetooth-transmitter: 2402 MHz - 2480 MHz Frequenzbereich fir die Bluetooth-Ubertragung: 2402 MHz — 2480 MHz Evpog ougvotiitwy mopmo Bluetooth: 2402 MHz - 2480 MHz
Bluetooth-sendeeffekt: <12dBm Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung: <12dBm loyuc mopmov Bluetooth: <12dBm
Bluetooth-sendemodulation: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation: GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK Mapdpgwon moymod Bluetooth: GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Mél (BxHxD): 89%210x 176 mm, hver Abmessungen (BxHxT): Jeweils 89 x 210 176 mm Diaotdoei (Mx Y xB): 89x210x 176 mm £kaoto
Vagt: 28kg Gewicht: 28kg Bdpoc: 28kg
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uudempi, mitaan tietokoneen  Flow Valaistusvieri valittuun

ajurin asennusta i vaadita.
- Joskayttjarestemisi
it onWindows 7, Windows
O 8.1tai Windows 10
ohjelmistoversiolla, joka on ale MUODOSTAMINEN
1809, ajuria ei voida asentaa
automaattisesti. Vieraile JBL.
com-tukisvula adataksesi

001 CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA

002 COMPONENTES DEL

PRODUCTO

I1lSonido envolvente
On/0ff

Volumen

Salida de auriculares
— Seleccion de color
< Efectode luz

X Bluetooth manualmente,

() Encendido/Apagado

003 CONFIGURACION Sonido envalvente On
004 CONEXION

Ybox™ | PlayStation™  Mobile

Devices 007 EFECTOS DE LUCES

PC| Laptop* | PlayStation™
*Sistemas operativos
compatibles: Windows 70
superiory Mac 05

+ Siutilizas Windows 10y el

posterior, no es necesario
instalar ningn controlador
en el ordenador.

- S utlizas Windows7,
Windows 8.1 0 Windows 10 g
yelsoftware con versién
anteriorala 1809, no es

Billo posible nstalar el contolacor ggg EMPAREJAMIENTO
automaticamente. Visita la BLUETOOTH

pigina de soporte de JBLcom
para descargar el controlador
USB para instalarlo

005 REPRODUCCION DE SONIDO
ENVOLVENTE
006 SELECCION DE COLORES

Solid low: La luminacién
es estatica; no se sincroniza
conelsonido

Wave: La luminacién se mueve
haca delantey hacaatds on a

resuena con la misica con un

efecto de respiracion

Flow: La luz e desplaza n

direccion seleccionada con la
el

001 PAKKAUKSEN SISALT)
002 TUOTTEEN ESITTELY

i1 Surround ple/pois

resuena con ¢l sonido hacia
dentroy haciafuea

Mantenga presionado el botén
Bluetooth Mas de 3 sequndos
para parear otro dispositivo.

009 REPOSO AUTOMATICO
Conla funcién de reposo
automitico, e altavoz se apaga
automaticamente al cabo de
15 minutos de inactividad.
Mantén pulsados el boton de
patitn delucesy el decolor
derecho simultaneamente durante
105 para activar o desactivarla
fundion de eposo automtice.

010 ESCUCHAR MEDIANTE

ftwar n 18090
ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS
N. de modelo:
Transductores:
Potencia nominal de salida:
Intervalo de frecuencias:
Relacin sefal-ruido:
Potencia de entrada:
Versién Bluetooth:
Perfil de Bluetooth:
Intervalo de frecuencias del transmisor
Bluetooth:
Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth:
Modulacion del transmisor Bluetooth:

Dimensiones (Ancho x Alto x Profundidad):

Peso:

AURICULARES

JBL Quantum Duo

woofer de 2,5, altavoz de agudos de 0,75"
20WRMS

60 Hz - 20 KHz

>80dB

100 - 240V AC, 50/ 60 Hz, 26 W

4.2

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.5

2402 MHz - 2480 MHz
<12dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
89x210x 176 mm cada uno
28kg

Kirkkaus
Kuulokelahto
— Varivalinta

5% Valotehoste USB-ajurin manuaalista
% Bluetooth asennusta varten.
(D) virta Paille / Pois pialta
003 ASENNUS PELATESSA

" Surround pélle
004 YHDISTAMINEN 006 VARIVALINTA

Xbox™ | PlayStation™ | Mobillitteet

PC|Kannettava | PlayStation™ 007 VALOTEHOSTE

Glow: Valaistus on staattinen,
se ei synkronoidu aneen
Wave: Valo liikkuu edestakaisin
oletusarvoisella variasteikolla,
se sykkii musiikin tahdissa

“Vhteensopivat

Kiyttijjestelmat: Windows 7

tai uudemmat ja Mac 05

« Jos kayttdjarjestelmasi
onWindows 10
ohjelmistoversiolla 1809 tai

hidastetusti
TEKNISET TIEDOT

Mallinro.:

Elementit:

Nimellislahtdteho:
Taajuusvaste:
Signaali-kohinasuhde:
Virtalahteen tuloliitanta:
Bluetooth-versio:
Bluetooth-prof
Bluetooth-lahettimen taajuusalue:
Bluetooth-ldhettimen teho:
Bluetooth-ldhettimen modulaatio:
Mitat (LxKxS):

Paino:

suuntaan oletusarvoisella
variasteikolla,se sykki aanen tahdissa

008 BLUETOOTH-LAITEPARIN

Paina ja pida pohjassa
Bluetooth-painiketta > 35
muodostaaksesi yhteyden
toiseen laitteeseen

009 AUTOMAATTINEN

005 SURROUND-AANI VALMIUSTILA

Automaatisen valmiustilan
avulla aiutin sammuu
automaattisesti 15 minuutin
Kiyttimattomanjakson jlkeen.
Ota automaattinen valmiustila
Kyttdon tai poista se kaytosta
pitamallé valokuviota ja
oikeaa virinvalintapainiketta
0

001 CONTENU DE LA BOITE
002 DECOUVERTE DU
PRODUIT nest requise.
fel Surround on/Off

~

QO Volume

% Luminosité

Sortie asque
Sélection de couleur

(=]

- Sivous utlsez Windows 10
version 1809 ou postérieure,
aucune installation de pilote

- Sivous utilisez Windows
7, Windows 8.1 ou
Windows 10 d'une version
antérieure a 1809, e pilote
e peut pas étre installé

lamusigue selon un effet de
fespiration.

Flux: Uécairage défile dans la

direction slectionnée avec le

spectre de couleurs par défaut,
en résonance avecle son.

008 JUMELAGE BLUETOOTH

Appuyez et maintenez e bouton

Bluetooth pendant au moins
Veuille ;

|
#4 Effet lumineux ; pourappaier un
N visiterla page dassstance e

% Bluetooth JBLcom finde télécharger 21 2Pael

) Marche /amét I pilte USB pour une 003 VEILLE AUTOMATIOUE
installation manuelle. La vllle automatique éeint
003 CONFIGURATION 005 SONPLAY SURROUND  2Vt0matiquement [enceinte
O04BRANCHEMENTS ~ Suriound on s dracuit
bor® | Paytaton 006 CHOIX DES COULEURS  pendant 10secones res
ot 007 EFFETSDELUMIERE  Dovtons de sélecton du matif

PC| Ordinateur portable* |
PlayStation™

Fixe: Léclairage eststatique,

lumineux et de couleur droit pour
activer ou désactiver la veille

painettuna 1 ilnest t

sekunnin ajan. compatible:Windows 7ou ~ avecleson automatique.

010 KUUNTELE postérieur et Mac 05 Onde: Léclairage va et vient 010 ECOUTE AVEC VOTRE
avec lespectre de couleurs CASQUE

KUULOKKEIDES! KAUTTA par défaut, en résonance avec

JBL Quantum Duo

2,5 tuuman bassoelementti + 0,75
tuuman diskanttielementti
20WRMS

60 Hz- 20 kHz

>80dB

100-240VAC,50/60 Hz, 26 W
42

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.5

2402 MHz - 2480 MHz
<12dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
89x210x 176 mm per yksikko
28kg

SPEC. TECHNIQUES
N°de modele:
Transducteurs :

Puissance de sortie nominale :
Réponse en fréquence :
Rapport signal sur bruit :
Entrées alimentation :
Version Bluetooth :

Profils Bluetooth :

Bande de fréquences de I'émetteur Bluetooth :

Puissance de I'émetteur Bluetooth :
Modulation de I'émetteur Bluetooth :
Dimensions (LxHxP) :

Poids :

JBL Quantum Duo

woofer 63 mm (2,5") + tweeter
18mm (0,75")

20WRMS

60 Hz- 20 kHz

>80dB

100-240V AC, 50/60 Hz, 26 W

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.5
2402 MHz - 2480 MHz
<12dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
89x210x176 mm chacun
28kg



001ADOBOZ TARTALMA
002 PRODUCT TOUR

Il Komyezet bekapcsolds/
Kikpcsolds

Hangerd

Fényerd

Fejhallgato ki
Szinvalasztas

~
O

:),%7
(3]

zikség meghajtéprogram
telepitésére

- Windows7, Windows .1 vagy  zinspektrumnak megfelelg
aWindows 10 1809-esnél
régebbi verzidja eseténa
meghajtdprogram nem
telepithetd automatikusan.
Kérjik, keresse fela JBL
com tamogatasi oldalit
az USB-meghatgprogram

framlis: Aviligitds a2
alapértemezettkent kivilasztott

irdnyba csiszk s ezondl a be- és
kimend hangra

008 BLUETOOTH-PAROSITAS
Nyomja e s tartsa lenyoma
aBluetooth-gombot >3

mp-ig egy masi eszkdzzel valo

n& Fenyefiektus manudlsteeptés clbel  PoOtENOE

% Bluetooth torténd letaltéséhez 009 AUTOMATIKUS

O Hilozatbe/ ki oos komwvezenwangox  KESZENLET

003 BEALLITAS tgm{ﬁi‘kapms funkciovala hangszord 15
retbe | percnyi tétlenséget kivetden

OOACSHTUKZS | oG STMVALASETRS ot kn ol

0" | Playstaton” | Moblle ENVHAT Az automatikus készenlét

Devices 007 FENVHATAS

PC| Laptop* | PlayStation™

*Kompatibils opercids

rendszerek: Windows 7 vagy

djabb és Mac 05

« HaaWindows 10 opericids
rendszer 1809-es vagy tjabb
verzigjat hasznslja, nincsen

MOSZAKI SPECIFIKACIO

Modellszam:

Atalakitok:

Névleges kimeneti teljesitmény:

Frekvenciatartomany:

Jel-zaj ardny:

Teljesitmény:

Bluetooth verzidja:

Bluetooth-profil:

Bluetooth-ada frekvencia-dtviteli tartomanya

Bluetooth-ada teljesitménye
Bluetooth-ad6 moduldcija:
Méretek (Szx Ma x Mé):
Sily:

Folyamatos: Avildgitds
folyamatos, nincsen
sainkronizalva a hanggal
Hullim: A fény az alapértelmezett
sinspektrumnak megfelelen
oda-vissza mozog é égzési
effektusal reagél a znére

be- vagy kikapcsolsihoz tartsa
nyomva a vilgtés minta ésa
jobboldalsznvalaszs gombjt
egyszerte 10 mdsodpercig.

010 HALLGATAS
FEJHALLGATON KERESZTUL

JBL Quantum Duo
2.5"mélysugérzo, 0.75" magassugarzo
20WRMS

60 Hz- 20 KHz

>80dB

100 - 240V AC, 50/ 60 Hz, 26 W
42

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.5

2402 MHz - 2480 MHz
<12dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
89%210x 176 mm

2,8k

001 CONTENUTO DELLA
CONFEZIONE

002 TOUR DEI PRODOTTI
11| Surround on/off
O Volume

S Luminosita

€ Uscta cuffie

— Selezione colori

1809 0successiva, non
richiesta linstalazione i driver nella direzione selezionata con
software per il compute,

- Se taiutilizzando windows
7,windows 8.1 o windows
10 con versione software
infeiore alla 1805, i driver
non pud essere installato
automaticamente. Visita la
pagina disupporto i BLcom un dispositivo

Flusso: Lilluminazione scorrera

10 pettro predefinto di color, e
i accendera e spegnerd aitmo
008 ABBINAMENTO
BLUETOOTH

Tenere premutol pulsante
Bluetoath > 35 per accoppiare

12 Giochi diluce perscaricarel diiver USB per g STANDBY AUTOMATICO
% Bluetooth Finstalazione manuale Con'a funzione di standby
(D) Accensione/ 005 RIPRODUZIONE IN automatico, lo speaker si
Spegnimento SURROUND spegne automaticamente
dopo 15 minutidi nattvita
O03CONFIGURAZIONE  Suround on oo temin
004 COLLEGAMENTI 006 SELEZIONE COLORI Contemporaneamente

Ybox™ | PlayStation™
Dispositivi mobili

007 EFFETTI LUMINOSI
Fissa: Li @

per 10secondiil pulsante
dell'animazione luminosa ed il

PC | Laptop* | PlayStation’ o

éstatica, py e
Vaudio.  colore per abiltare o disabiliare la

Sistemi operaiv compatiil

Windows 7 o superiore e Mac 0S

« Se stai utilizzando windows 10
ed una versione dl softvare

Onda Lilluminazione scorrerain - funzione distandby automatico
avanti ed indietro conlo spettro
predefinito di color, e sequira

010 ASCOLTO CON LE CUFFIE

Titmo con un effetto “respiro”

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

Modello N°:

Trasduttori:

Potenza nominale in uscita:

Risposta in frequenza:

Rapporto segnale-rumore:

Ingressi alimentazione:

Versione Bluetooth:

Profilo Bluetooth:

Intervallo di frequenza del trasmettitore
Bluetooth:

Potenza del trasmettitore Bluetooth:
Modulazione del trasmettitore Bluetooth:
Dimensioni (LxAxP):

Peso:

JBL Quantum Duo

Woofer da 2,5" - tweeter da 0,75"
20WRMS

60 Hz - 20 KHz

>80dB

100- 240V AC, 50/ 60 Hz, 26 W

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.5

2402 MHz - 2480 MHz
<12dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
89%210x 176 mm ciascuno
28kg

001VERPAKKINGSINHOUD
002 PRODUCTTOUR

i1 Surround aan/uit
QO Volume

B¢ Helderheid

€73 Hoofdtelefoonuitgang
— Kleurinstelling
Lichteffect

Bluetooth

() Voeding aan /uit

003 INSTALLATIE

004 VERBINDING

Yboc™ | PlayStation™
Mobiele Apparaten

PC | Laptop® | PlayStation™
*Compatibile 05 : Windows 7
of hoger en Mac 05

- AlsjeWindows 10 en
softwareversie 1809 of hoger
gebruik iser geen nstalatie
van een stuurprogrammavoor  pulserend effect
computersoftware vereist.

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Modelnummer:

Transducers:

Nominaal uitgangsvermogen:
Frequentierespons:
Signaal/ruis-verhouding:
Ingangsvermogen:
Bluetooth-versie:
Bluetooth-profiel:
Frequentiebereik van Bluetooth-zender:
Bluetooth zendervermogen:
Bluetooth-zendermodulatie:
Afmetingen (BxHxL):
Gewicht:

>

Surround aan

006 KLEURINSTELLING
007 LICHTEFFECT

Constante gloei: Als de
verlichting statisch s, is er geen
synchronisatie met de audio
Golf: De verlichting beweegt
heen en weer met standaard
spectrum van kleuren en
resoneert met muziek met een 010 LUISTER MET DE

« AlsuWindows 7, Windows 8.1 Vloeiende: De verlichting
of Windows 10 gebruikt met
softwareversie onder 1809,
kan het stuurprogramma
niet automatisch worden
geinstalleerd. Bezoek de
ondersteuningspagina van
JBL.com om de USB-driver
te downloaden voor
handmatige nstallatie

005 SURROUND SOUND
AFSPELEN

beweegtin de geselecteerde
richting met het standaard
spectrum van Kleuren en
resoneert met audio aan en uit
008 BLUETOOTH KOPPELEN
Houd de Bluetooth knop
langer dan 3 seconden
ingedrukt om een ander
apparaat te koppelen

009 AUTOMATISCHE STANDBY
Met de automatische stand-by
functie schakelt de luidspreker
na 15 minuten inactiviteit
automatisch uit.

Houd de verlichtingspatroon-
en Kleurselectietoets rechts
tegelijkertijd 10 seconden
ingedrukt om de automatische
stand-by functie i of uit te
schakelen.

HOOFDTELEFOON

JBL Quantum Duo
2.5"woofer, 0.75" tweeter
20WRMS

60 Hz - 20 KHz

>80dB

100-240V AC, 50/ 60 Hz, 26 W
4.2

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.5
2402 MHz - 2480 MHz
<12dBm

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
89x210x176 mm elk
28kg
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001INNHOLD | ESKEN 1809 eller nyere, er det

ikke nodvendi 4 nstallere

Flow: Lyset beveger
segivalgtretning med

001 ZAWARTOSG ZESTAWU

002 PRZEWODNIK PO

PRODUKCIE

o Waczamie/uytazanie
diwigku przestizennego

O s

O Glosnos¢

Jasnosé

6 Wyjcie stuchawkowe

— Wybsr kolorow

S Efekt Swietiny

X Bluetooth

(D Whwyt. zasilania

003 KONFIGURACJA

004 POLACZENIE

Xbox™ |PlayStation™ |

Urzadzenia mobilne

Komputer PC | Laptop* |

PlayStation™

*Obstugiwane systemy

operacyjne: Windows 7 lub

nowszy i Mac 05

- W przypadku systemu
Windows 10 oraz wersi 1809
Iub nowszej oprogramowania
nie jest wymagana instalacja
sterownika

- Wprzypadku systemu
Windows?7, 8.1 ub 102
oprogramowaniem starszym
12 1809, sterownika ie moina
zainstalowac automatycznie.
Prosimy pobrac sterownik USB
doinstalagirecznej2vitryny
pomocy technicane) JBLcom.

005 ODTWARZANIE DZWIEKU
PRZESTRZENNEGO

Wiaczanie diwigku
przestrzennego

006 WYBOR KOLOROW
007 EFEKT SWIETLNY

Swiecenie: Swiatlo jest
statycne, brak synchronizaji
2diwigkiem

Wave: Diody bed sie zapalac
wobu Kierunkach na zmiane,

2godnie 2 domysinym spektrum
kolordw, odzwierciedlajac
pulsujacy efekt muzyczy.

Flow: Diody beda si kolejno
Zapalac w Kierunku zgodnym 2
domysinym spektrum kolordw,
odzwierciedlajac aktywade
dezaktywacje diwieku.

008 PAROWANIE BLUETOOTH
Aby sparowa inne urzadzene,
nadiéni przycik Bluetooth i
praytizymaj go przez 3 sekundy
009 AUTOMATYCZNE CZUWANIE
Drigkifunkgi automatycznego
uwania, gloénik wylacza sie
automatycznie po 15 minutach
braku aktywnosdi.

Przytrzymaj jednoczesnie
przez 10 sekund przyciski
waoru Swietinego| prawy
praycisk wyboru koloru, aby
wiaay¢lub wylaczyC funkcie
automatycznego czuwania.

010 KORZYSTANIE ZE

002 PRODUKTTUR

Ie-1l- Surround pa/av « Hvis du bruker Windows gjenspeiler lyden

QO Volum 7, Windows . eller 008 BLUETOOTH-PARING

- Lyssyrke ;ﬁl}"ﬂ"r:‘m’j,;i(“;gm e Tokkogholdimne Bluctooth-

0 ?odclc\lnfunmqang D180, kan ke drveren knappen;}[sfﬂvépaveen

5, ragevalg installeres automatisk. Ga til annen enhef

5.5 Lyseffekt hjemmesiden til JBL.com for - 009 AUTOMATISK

% Bluetooth alaste ned USB-driveren for ~ VENTEMODUS

O strompa/av manuellinstallasjon. Funksjonen automatisk

ventemodus sér av

003 OPPSETT O05 SPILLSURROUNDLYD e sutomatis et

Q04 TILKOBLING P 15 minutter med inaktivitet.
o " 006 FARGEVALG Hold inne lysmansterknappen

Xbox™ | PlayStation™ | Mobile 007 LYSEFFEKT og hoyre fargevalgknapp

enheter samtidig i minst 10 sekunder

PC| Berbar datamaskin* | - Fast lod: Lyseterstatiskog gy 53ivere ller deaktivere

PlayStation™ ikke synkront med lyden Atk vantomods

*Kompatible Wave: yset beveger -

operativsystemer: Windows 7 seg frem og tilbake med 010 LYTTVIA

eller nyere og Mac 05 standardfargespekteret. HODETELEFONENE

- Hvis dubruker Windows  Det gjenspeileryden med

100g programvareversjon  pulserende effekt
‘TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER
Modellnr.: JBL Quantum Duo

Hayttalerelementer:

Oppgitt utgangseffekt:
Frekvensrespons:
Signal til steyforhold:
Strominngang:
Bluetooth-versjon:
Bluetooth-profil:

Frekvensomrade for Bluetooth-sender:

Bluetooth-senderens effekt:
Bluetooth-senderens modulasjon:
Mal (BxHxD):

Vekt:

2,5 basshoyttaler, 0,75"
diskanthoyttaler
20WRMS

60 Hz - 20 KHz

>80dB

100-240VAC, 50/60 Hz, 26 W
42

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.5
2402 MHz - 2480 MHz
<12dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
89x210x 176 mm hver
28kg

DANE TECHNICZNE
Nrmodelu:
Przetworniki:

ZInamionowa moc wyjscia:
Pasmo przenoszenia:
Stosunek sygnatu do szumu:
Zasilanie:

Wersja Bluetooth:

Profil Bluetooth:

Takres czgstotliwosci nadajnika Bluetooth:

Moc nadajnika Bluetooth:
Modulacja nadajnika Bluetooth:
Wymiary (szer. x wys. x gt.):
Masa:

JBL Quantum Duo
2,5-calowe niskotonowy +
0,75-calowy wysokotonowy
20WRMS

60 Hz- 20 kHz

>80dB

100-240V A, 50/60 Hz, 26 W
42

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.5
2402 MHz - 2480 MHz
<12dBm

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
89x210x 176 mm (kaidy)
28kg

001 CONTEUDO DA CAIXA
002TOURPELOPRODUTO {7
It-1l- Surround On/Off

O Volume

3 Brilho

~ Saida para fone de
i ouvido

— Selecao de cores

<% Efeitos de luz

 Emversies anterores do

Windows 10ouWindows 7 ou
Windows .1, o drive precisa
ser intalado manualmente.
Parainstalar o driver acesse
apéginade suporte JBLcom,
baixe o drver USBerealzeo
procedimento de instalagio

instalagdo do software

Transmissao: A iluminagao vai se
deslocar na diregao seleconada
com espectro padiao de cores
variando com e sem som

008 EMPARELHAMENTO
LUETOOTH

Pressione e mantenha pressonado
obotdo Bluetooth por mais e 3
sequndos para emparelhar com
outro dispositivo

2 Bluetooth SURRERFIDUGADDOSOM. - gng opo o P
@ Lgadesia SURROUND AUTOMATICO

( de do d
003 CONFIGURAGHD 006 SELEGRODECORES  esprs atomitco s cans e
004 CONEXAD o7 FEODASUZES  Somdesi utomaicamente

Ybox™ | Playstation™

Dispositivos méveis

PC| Laptop* | PlayStation™

*Sistemas operacionais

compativeis: Windows 7 ou

superior e Mac 05

+ Em computadores com
Windows 10 verso 1809 ou
superior, no € necessario

ESPECIFICAGOES TECNICAS

Modelo:

Transdutores:

Poténcia nominal:

Resposta de frequéncia:

Relago sinal-ruido:

Entrada de energi:

Versdo Bluetooth:

Perfil Bluetooth:

Intervalo de frequéncia de transmissao

Bluetooth:

Poténcia de transmissao Bluetooth:

Modulagdo da transmissao Bluetooth:

Dimensdes (Lx A X P):

Peso:

omosom

Continuo: A luminagao é
estética e ndosincronizada

Onda: Aluminagdo vaise
deslocar nos dois sentidos com
o espectro padrio de cores,
acompanhandoa msica e
iando um efeito ondulante

apos 15 minutos de inatividade.
Segue o padro de iluminagdo
.05 botdes deselegdo de cor
direita ao mesmo tempo por
10 segundos para ativar ou
desativar o ecurso de modo
de espera automtico.

010 OUCA PELOS FONES

JBL Quantum Duo

woofer de 2,5" e tweeter de 0,75"
20WRMS

60 Hza 20 KHz

>80dB

100a 240V AC, 50/ 60 Hz, 26 W
42

A20PV1.3e AVRCPV1S

2402 a 2480 MHz
<12dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK e 8DPSK
89 210 176 mm cada
28kg



I R

001DETTAFINNSILADAN  senare, krvs ingeninstallation  Flow: Belysningen skrollar i 001 KUTU iGERIG yazlm siiicisikuumuna  y6nde kayar, ses agk ve kapali 001 o 6 v Hamg
avdriviutiner, den iktning som har valts och i erek okt olarak yankil yana. KOUTHRTEDR, 5 BHGRRHHON HBIEHINC
002 PRODUKTBESKRIVNING 1, i ainderWindows  med det foraldaspektmmetay 002 URUNTAITIM « Windows T, vindowsE1vey2 goa g uETOOTH 0020630PTIPORYKTA . Ipnwceoaum C HCIOTE3ORHHEN CTaHERPTHOTD
Il Suround PaAY 7, Windows 8.1 eller forger,denpulserrefterfudet 11 Suround Agk/Kapalt g i 1809 afinca ! i B, Bk mnm,a\mmm’w’vw T LTt HHOGUAHPT
QO Volym Windows 10 med tidigare 008 PARKOPPLING MED O ses windows 10 kullanyorsanz,  ESLESTIRME __ TROCTPaKCTBeHHO0 38JKa 10 nporpambi CayaMOCHTHANOM
% lusya Doy F rarakk S otomatk lak Bagka bir hazlaeslestimek (O Tpowkocrs 008 COMPAKEHHE BLUETOOTH
O Hirlursutt 1809 kan ingen driviutin ~ BLUETOOTH £ Klakik i Kurulamaz, Litlen manvel _ isin Bluetooth digmesine 3 fpracts Hansie pecicaie ey
orlursuttag installeras automatiskt, Bessk_Tryck och hallinne ulakl ik Kurulumign USBsiricisin_ basin ve 3 saniyeden fazla i Bluelooth T e
— Fargual — Renk Segimi ¢ €3 Bbion A7 HayLWHIKOB 5 -
, supportsidan p3 JBL.com for  Bluetoothknappen >3 sek ' indirmek izere JBL.com destek ~ basil tutun _” Bubop ugeros 3 ey m conpse APy
& Huseffekt attladda ner USB-drvrutinen o7t parkoppla med en » 5 lakEekt ayfamia yaretedin 009 OTOMATIK BEKLEME P8 JpOACTOM
% Bluetooth formanuell installation. ~~ annan enhet % Bluetooth 005 CEVRESELSES) OYNAT _ OtomatikBekleme fonksyony . CoET0B0i200eKT e 009 ABTOMIEPEX0A1 B
O wrr 005 SPELA SURROUND-LIUD 009 AUTOMATISK STANDBY (D GiicAqma/ Kpama— yynong gk sayesinde, 15 dakika boyunca 5 Bluetooth 005 BOCPOUSBENEHNE  PEXAM OXIIAHHR
Surround s Med den automatiska islem yapimazsa hoparlor () Bomosenremcnosene. TPOCTPAHCTBEHHOTO 3BYKA camiaccon
003 INSTALLATION N standby-funktionenstangs 003 KURULUM 006 RENK SECIMI otomatik olarak kapanir. TaHAA B TpanCeA O eheoAeSPOKIN DK
004 ANSLUTNING 006 FARGVAL fogtalaren avautomatiskt g4 BABLANTI 007 51K ETK(S] Otomatik bekleme 003 HACTPOIKA 006 BLIGOP IBETOB oactame gy
Xboe™ | PlayStation™  Mobila 007 LIUSEFFEKT cfte 15 minuters inakUVICL | layStaton™ | Mobil— DizPrlty kndina sty 7 Shonunu etinestimele o o moueine OTCYTCTENA QKTHBHICT,
enheter ol Beyningenrsa, Hall nusmonsteraappen cht e el o vk in  OOATORKIHNEHNE 07 APKIECBETOBBE (L5001 oo
PC| Babar dator* | den synkroniseras inte och denhdgra PCDizisti* | PlyStation™  Dalga: Aydinlatma varsayian  2Ydimatma ve sag renksecimi - g RO [ECMIE - JOMEKTHI OJHRLI BBTOVRTISECTO TEpOIOTA
Playstation™ med judet fargualsknappen samtidigti 10wyl fetm istemler:  renk yelpaesiylelerigeri (A2 yntanda 10 saniye m\ Laptop* [ layStaton™ TOPERHE: o ORHOBpeNCHH
“Kompatibla operativsystem:  Wave: Belysningen orsig  sekunder forattaktivera eller windows 7 veya stive Mac  hareket eder,nefes etiisiile 02511 tutunuz Comecoclinds i (IS0 e i s
Windows7 elle senare flam och b med det - MaKieradenautomatida i ssten mizikle yanki eder, O10KULAKLIKILE DINLEME ~ crapuencliacts B Topemayomars e Tt 10
och Mac 05, forvalda spektrumet ay farger, tandby-funktionen. + Windows 10 ve yazihm sirimii ~ Akisi: Aydinlatma, varsayllan * Mo cnonesosakin OCWIndows o cpeszer cwnone3omatens '
- Omduanvanderwindows 10, den pulserar efter [udetoch 010 LYSSNA VIA DINA 1809 ve itini kullaniyorsantz, - renk yelpazesiyle segilen D rpapano e capmhoro ez eropn. 010 NPOCTIVIUMBAHUE
1809¢ller  skapar HORLURAR herhangi bir bilgisayar 'pfn;;m’éy;mma e E;w‘:}\«g&mﬂ::;:m,u(vmdn)M HAYIUHUKOB
TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER TEKNIK OZELLIKLER TEXHUYECKME XAPAKTEPUCTUKMN
Modellnummer: JBL Quantum Duo Model No.: JBL Quantum Duo Homep mogenn: JBL Quantum Duo
Element: 2,5-tums baselement, 0,75-tums diskant ~ Dondistiriiciiler: 2.5"woofer, 0.75" tweeter Mpeo6pasosatenu: Z,5'lill0i1ﬁﬂ03b‘W_HVBKNMTUTNW +
Uteffekt: 20W RMS Nominal gikis giicii: 20WRMS " ) 207 g'ﬂ"‘”"‘“b‘“ BbICOKOHACTOTHI
Frekvensomfang: 60 Hz- 20 kHz Frekans Tepkisi: 60 Hz - 20 KHz IOMMHanbHa BbIXOAHaA MOLIHOCTS: T (p-ke)
Signal/brus-forhallande: > 8008 Sinyal-giiriti > 8048 YacToTHaA XapaKTepucTiKa: 60 [y — 20 Kry
ignal/brus-for a lande: ) inyal-giiriiltii orani: CooTHoweHHe "curHan-uym’” > 8045
Stiomforsijing: 100- 240V AC, 50/ 60 Hz, 26 W Giggiri: 100- 240V AC, 50/ 60 Hz, 26 W Brop nuTatA: 100-240BAC, 50/ 60, 26 Br
Bluetooth-version: 42 Bluetooth siiriimii: 42 Bepa Bluetooth:
Bluetooth-profil: A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.5 Bluetooth profili: A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.5 Npoduns Bluetooth: A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.5
Bluetooth-sandarens frekvensomfang: 2402 MHz - 2480 MHz Bluetooth verici frekans araligr: 2402 MHz - 2480 MHz YacTotbIit Auanason nepegaruuka Bluetooth: 2402 MIiy — 2480 Ml
Bluetooth-sandarens effekt: <12dBm Bluetooth verici giicil: <12dBm MowwocTb nepeaaryvika Bluetooth: <12 pb/mBT
Bluetooth-séndarens modulering: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK Bluetooth verici modiilasyonu: GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK Mopynauua nepenaruuka Bluetooth: GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Matt (BxHxD): 89x210x176 mm Boyutlar (G XY xD): 89X210 176 mm her biri Pasmepbi (LU xBx): 89x210x 176 MM KaxnaA Konokka

Vikt: 28kg Agilk: 28k Bec 2840
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001 =GB R - MREARERAR BT ITHREER 001 BREAMSE - IREEHEHZE OEAATIRE  001ISIKOTAK yang lebih baru, Anda tidak  beresonansi dengan musik,
WS 1809 REL B vincows BOABTESEEREE  poo = Windows 10 FIRAEHE OD2PERKENALAN PRODUK_ Perly menginstl driver efoksepertbemapas
O Mams DOTRERIN 5.58RnsAee [ MLNEW  EMRAL
O #*& MIRAIRENIZF o “WM‘% O B8 FHRIR TR O Volume Windows 7, Windows 8.1 wama defaut beresonansi
= .fé;%@ﬁﬁ;mﬁtzw o ¥ P fﬂﬁ;ﬁ&mm P e HFﬁE&&F&E F Kecerahan atutindons g dengnn il dntig
1809 B9 windows 7. i, - MRIG A Ehil €3 Headphone Out versiperangkat lunak di - 0@ PEMASANGAN
windows 8. 5% windows - - BIRAIER 008 BSRAELHE 22 Pihantoma bavah 509 dver sk gy
10, EHENZE  oop B FARH e BHME Windows7~Windows .1 5% 00g BE T AR} 42 ek Cahaya s ngi  Tandntaha ol Bueot
3 E WEEF AR mEnFR@mUULE ) BEF Windows 10 BURCES  spergeoriman s il R Bluetooth halamn dukungan BLcom > 3 dtkunuk memasengan
[ORizVES BLonBZBREL wgrm—rigs O BEWEHE HREEHIER M LR E—EEE (D Dyayala/Mat jika ingin mengundu river - PEngKatYaN9 i

009 SIAGA OTOMATIS

USB untuk instalasi manual.

{ USB BRENFZ 2%8 J8L. g 3=
033% 8 ;;&iﬁgﬁiﬁ # P B 03T %?ﬁﬁ?ﬁ%@ﬁ 008 B EY A 003 PENGATURAN OOSMANKANSUARA  Dengan fitur siagaolomatis,
8" S : Dt TSR Sl amERIE  paKONEKS! speaterafan i dengan
004 WS HBRIMRIIAR ff, nmEsn s (4EE _ o BOFBSEC i SRS oo | Phystton” | Moble SND senditinyasetelahtdak akti
Xoor™ | Paystation™ | ghsg s hAHT PR ERGE, o Plystin” |7 005 IEHIRMIEER ‘o D . sclama 15 merit
3ig % BiEami s OOGPILMANWARNA  Tan ool pla o
g 006 R NS B EHEH. BiEE frieican DRt Pl | Paystaton™ i ol ol i
PC| DA | RERErS za”amgﬂu BB | #ERE 3 e *05 yang kompatibel 007 EFEK CAHAYA pilhan wama sebelah kanan secara
PlayStation™ 007 3 EUREEEER0 1| Playstation™ 006 BRERIEIE ERIREZIEEIRI0  indons ataudiaesnya  Sold: Pencahagan s, eramansama 0detuntk
SERIRERG Wndows BATRTARHS D LSRRER ‘1563'}1’&%% 007 X SCSUFE */’ﬂﬁiﬁ%ﬁ“ﬁﬁ@ dan Mac0S tidak selaras dengan audio z‘[i”%z“‘gifgma‘:‘“(m”“”““ fan
5ESEA NS INEE. Lhtn s BFEIhAE. « Jika Andamenggunakan  Wave: Pencahayaan bergerak ™! S39 s
7B AR Mac0s B, F258MRY BaFIE P dows7 SRR AT BN 3
hs, b 45 Windows 7 A aRE A 0 R E TR Windows 10danversi maju danmundurdengan 010 MENDENGARKAN
010&E: T HALUR ATk Mac {EE R =5 A perangkat lunak 1809 atau  spektrum warna default, MELALUI HEADPHONE
BARME Bt SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
BS: JBL Quantum Duo fidl N JBL Quantum Duo No. Model: JBL Quantum Duo
HaEes: 25 %,ﬂ:;fgaz??;jgé iR LSRRI+ 075 R Z WD\  Transduser: woofer 2,5, tweeter 0,75"
mopa - 075 RTZHEHE FEEHHINR 20WRMS Daya output peringkat: 20WRMS
FERMBINE: 20WRMS - 5
SRR ¢ 60 Hz-20 KHz SAE(E|E 60Hz- 20 KHz Respons frekuensi: 60 Hz - 20 KHz
EtL: ~80d8 : >80dB Rasio sinyal terhadap derau: >80dB
BRI 100- 240V AC, 50/ 60 Hz, 26W 100- 240V AC, 50/60 Hz, 26W Input daya: 100- 240V AC, 50/ 60 Hz, 26W
RS 42 42 Versi Bluetooth: 42
EFRENG: A2DPV13, AVRCPV1S A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.5 Profil Bluetooth: A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1S
B RS EINESEE: 2402 MHz - 2480 MHz 2402 MHz - 2480 MHz Rentang frekuensi pemancar Bluetooth: 2402 MHz - 2480 MHz
ﬁg’iﬁﬁglﬂ$ <12d8m <12d8m Daya pemancar Bluetooth: <12d8m
B R EER: GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK : GFSK. /4 DQPSK. 8DPSK Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
RY ExEx): B4 8x210x776mm Rt (Bx@ xR : 89x210x176 mm (458 Dimensi (LxTxP): Masing-masing 89x 210 176 mm
BE: 2849 E8: 28k Berat: 28k
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*Power cord quantity and plug type vary by regions.
*Antallet af stramkabler og stiktypen anhaenger af regionen.
*Lange des Netzkabels und Steckertyp knnen je nach Region unterschiedlich sein.

Kat 0 Tomog Puopd pép

*0 apiBpoc kawdiwv avaoya pe TV mepLox.

*El ndmero de cables y el tipo de enchufe varian segdn la region.

tyyppi
*Le nombre de cordons d'alimentation et le type de prise varient en fonction de la région.

Vir madrd ja pi alueittain.

*A tapkabel mennyisége és a csatlakozd tipusa régionként valtozik.

*La quantita di cavi e il tipo di connettore variano a seconda della regione.

*Aantal en stekkertype van het netsnoer kan per regio verschillen.

*Mengde stromledning og kontakttype varierer etter regioner.

*Liczha kabli zasilania i rodzaj wtyczki moga by¢ rézne w zaleznosci od regionu.

*A quantidade e o tipo de plugue dos cabos de alimentagao podem variar de acordo com a regido.
*Antalet stromkablar och typ av kontakt kan variera beroende pa region.

*Giig kablosu miktari ve fis tipi bdlgelere gore farklilik gosterir.

*Konuyectso Kabeneit NUTaHUA U TN PO3ETKY BAPbUPYIOTCA B 3aBUCUMOCTI OT PeriioHa NOCTaBKi.
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*Jumlah kabel daya dan jenis steker berbeda-beda berdasarkan wilayah.
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Toprosas mapKa: JBL

HasHauenue Toapa: AKTUBHaA aKycTUYecKkas cuctema

W3rotoBuTens: XapmaH D WHpactpus iireq, CLLUA, 06901 KonekTukyT, r.Cramdopa, AmnanTuk Crput 400, oduc 1500
(TpaHa NponCXoXaeHuA: Kurait

Wmnoprep 8 Pocautio: 000 “XAPMAH PYC CuAitdc’, Poccus, 127018, r.Mocksa, yn. JiBuHues, 4.12,k 1

[apaHTuitHbIi nepuop: 1rop

Undopmaiua o cepeucbix Liewtpax: www.harman.com/ru  Ten. +7-800-700-0467

Cpok cy»6bi: 2rofa
Tosap cepTuduuupoBaH [H[
[laa npou3BoacTBa: [lata YCTpoiicTBa onp A 10 ABYM 0) 13 BTOPOI IPYNMbl CUMBOMOB CEPUITHOTO HOMEpA U3AEANS, CEAYIOLIUX NOCTE Pa3AeNUTENbHOr

3HaKa «-». KopMpoBKa COOTBETCTBYeT NopAAKY byKB NaTUHCKoro andasuTa, HaunHas ¢ AnBaps 2010 roaa: 000000-MY0000000, rae «M» - mecaw npou3BoAcTBa (A - AHBapb, B - pespanb,
C-mapTuT.A.) n «Y» - rop npoussogctaa (A - 2010, B- 2011, C- 2012 u T.4.).
Wcnonb3yiite ycTPoIACTBO TONbKO NO NPAMOMY Ha3HaYeHHI0 B COOTBETCTBM C NPE/IOCTaBNEHHOM MHCTPYKLMeiA. He NbiTaiiTech caMOCTOATENbHO BCKPbIBATb KOPMYC TOBAPA U OCYLLECTBAATL PMOHT. B cnyyae 06Hapyxenus
He/l0CTaTKOB N Ae(eKToB, iiTech 3a 1 i 06¢ B COOTBETCTBMM C MHOOPMALeil M3 rapaHTHitHOro TanoHa. Ocobble YCnoBYUA XpaHeHus, W (wm) TpaHcnopTUp He
npegycmoTpeHbl. W36eraiite Bo3AeICTBUA IKCTPEManbHDIX TeMNEpaTyp, A0NTOBPEMEHHOr0 BO3AEVCTBIA BNArK, CUNbHDBIX MArHUTHbIX Noneit. YCTpoiicTBO NpeAHa3HaueHo ANA paboTbl B Xunbix 30Hax. CPOK FOAHOCTI He
OrpaHuyeH Npu cobnIoAeHUN YCOBMiA XpaHeHHA.




I DOLBY AUDIO

Manufactured under license from Dolby Laboratories. Dolby, Dolby Audio and the double-D symbol are trademarks of Dolby Laboratories.

€3 Bluetooth’

The Bluetooth®word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other trademarks and trade names
are those of their respective owners.

aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagdes

Este produto estd homologado pela Anatel, de acordo com os procedi r para avaliagdo da c idade de produtos para telecomunicagdes e atende aos requisitos técnicos aplicados.
Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da Anatel — www.anatel.gov.br

Este equipamento nao tem direito a protegdo contra interferéncia prejudicial e ndo pode causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente autorizados.

Atengdo: conforme lei brasileira n° 11.291, a exposicao prolongada a ruidos superiores a 85dB pode causar danos ao sistema auditivo. C E

JBL_QUANTUM_DUO_QSG_Global_CR_V17



tEh n O tE l(a https://tehnoteka.rs

Ovaj dokument je originalno proizveden i objavljen od strane proizvodaca,
brenda JBL, i preuzet je sa njihove zvanicne stranice. S obzirom na ovu
cinjenicu, Tehnoteka istice da ne preuzima odgovornost za tacnost,
celovitost ili pouzdanost informacija, podataka, misljenja, saveta ili izjava
sadrzanih u ovom dokumentu.

Napominjemo da Tehnoteka nema ovlaséenje da izvrsi bilo kakve izmene ili
dopune na ovom dokumentu, stoga nismo odgovorni za eventualne greske,
propuste ili netacnosti koje se mogu nadi unutar njega. Tehnoteka ne
odgovara za Stetu nanesenu korisnicima pri upotrebi netacnih podataka.
Ukoliko imate dodatna pitanja o proizvodu, ljubazno vas molimo da
kontaktirate direktno proizvodaca kako biste dobili sve detaljne
informacije.

Za najnovije informacije o ceni, dostupnim akcijama i tehnickim
karakteristikama proizvoda koji se pominje u ovom dokumentu, molimo
posetite nasu stranicu klikom na slededi link:

https://tehnoteka.rs/p/ibl-zvucnici-za-kompjuter-quantium-duo-akcija-cena



https://tehnoteka.rs/?utm_source=tehnoteka&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=click_pdf
https://tehnoteka.rs/p/jbl-zvucnici-za-kompjuter-quantium-duo-akcija-cena/?utm_source=tehnoteka&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=click_pdf
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